Type:		  _____________________________
Model:		 _____________________________
Project:	 _____________________________
1625 Surveyor Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93063 • (805) 527-0987 • (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
SPECIFICATION SHEET
DIMENSIONS:
SPECIFICATIONS:
MODEL: 1073     120V SERIES: Up & Accent Lights
HOUSING:
Die-cast, copper free aluminum.
SHROUD:
Available with medium shroud (M) or without shroud (N).  Medium
shroud integrally molded with housing and aimable 359° about
knuckle base.
FINISH:
Polyester powder-coat finish available in Black, Verde, Architectural
Brick, Architectural Bronze, Light Bronze, Dark Bronze, Granite,
Pewter, Terra-cotta, Rust, Hunter Green, Mocha, Weathered Bronze,
Weathered Iron, and White.
LENS:
Clear soda lime glass.
LAMP TYPE:
Three (3) White High Output LED emitters, with Vista exclusive driver,
powered to operate for 50,000 hours. Available in Warm (W) or Cool
(C) color temperatures.
OPTICS:
Injection-molded optical grade acrylic available in
Spot (SP), Flood (FL), and Wide Flood (WF) distributions.
ELECTRICAL:
120V or 240V 50/60Hz input. UL recognized, high efficiency toroidal
transformer; offering quiet operation, low temperature rise, and low
no-load losses. Constant current driver output, producing 4.2 Watts
of High Output LED illumination. Consuming 6.5 system watts.
MOUNTING:
Injection-molded, Ryton R4® adjustable knuckle with ½” NPS stem.
Fixture may be mounted into threaded hubs in junction boxes and
tree mount boxes (See list of accessories under Vista products for
ordering code).
FASTENERS:
All fasteners are stainless steel.
WIRING:
Prewired with 200°C rated wire and grounded lead.
CERTIFICATION:
UL Listed to U.S. and Canadian safety standards for low voltage
LED landscape luminaires (UL 8750).  Also, UL listed for line-voltage
lighting fixtures (UL 1598). The maximum wattages allowed by
Underwriters Laboratories (UL) for U.S. and Canadian markets may
vary.  Maximum wattages specified are Underwriters Laboratories
U.S. standard.  Please contact Vista for any questions about the
maximum wattages allowed by UL Canadian standards.
All Vista luminaires are MADE IN THE U.S.A.
5⅜”
136mm
3⅜”
84mm
5⅞”
148mm
3⅜”
84mm
6½”
165mm
Medium Shroud (M) No Shroud (N)
1625 Surveyor Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93063 • (805) 527-0987 • (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
TO ORDER FIXTURE: Select appropriate choice from each column as in the following example
EXAMPLE: 1073-B-W-SP-M-240
MODEL FINISH COLOR TEMP. DISTRIBUTION SHROUD VOLTAGE
1073 B- Black
G- Verde
BR- Architectural Brick
Z- Architectural Bronze
LZ - Light Bronze
DZ - Dark Bronze
GT- Granite
P- Pewter
TC- Terra-cotta
R- Rust
HG- Hunter Green
M- Mocha
WB- Weathered Bronze
WI- Weathered Iron
W- White
W - Warm
C - Cool
SP - Spot
FL - Flood
WF - Wide Flood
M - Medium
N - No Shroud
120
240
Fixtures shipped with standard lamp, unless otherwise specified.
SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
1073 (04/11)